10115 E. Knox Ave. Spokane, WA 99206 www.bekinsams.com





P 509.922.1500 800.541.0571 F 509.924.1764

ACTION IS AN INTERSTATE AGENT FOR BEKINS VAN LINES

February 5, 2014

Utilities and Transportation Commission – WA 1300 S Evergreen Park Dr. PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Dear UTC,

Action Moving Services, UTC permit HG 7807, ceased its operations on November 22, 2013. Permit HG 7807 performed moves under the brand names Action Moving Services, located at 10115 E Knox Ave, Spokane, WA 99206, and Accountable Moving & Storage, located at 206 S Brandon St, Seattle, WA 98108. Both of these locations are closed.

I would like to request that this permit be suspended indefinitely. Action Moving Services does not plan to operate in the State of Washington again.

A final household goods carrier Annual Report will be filed and annual fees paid for Action Moving Services, Inc. on or before May 1, 2014. This report/payment will include all business conducted under Tariff 15-C from January 1, 2013 to November 22, 2013, our last day in operation.

Please contact me at my mobile number if there are any questions about this closure.

Thank you,

J. Jeff Gish Former President and GM Action Moving Services, Inc. (509) 251-1243 Mobile

UTC WA Permit HG 7807

10115 E. Knox Ave. Spokane, WA 99206 www.bekinsams.com



P 509.922.1500 800.541.0571 F 509.924.1764

ACTION IS AN INTERSTATE AGENT FOR BEKINS VAN LINES

February 5, 2014

Utilities and Transportation Commission – WA 1300 S Evergreen Park Dr. PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Dear UTC,

Action Moving Services, UTC permit HG 7807, ceased its operations on November 22, 2013. Permit HG 7807 performed moves under the brand names Action Moving Services, located at 10115 E Knox Ave, Spokane, WA 99206, and Accountable Moving & Storage, located at 206 S Brandon St, Seattle, WA 98108. Both of these locations are closed.

I would like to request that this permit be suspended indefinitely. Action Moving Services does not plan to operate in the State of Washington again.

A final household goods carrier Annual Report will be filed and annual fees paid for Action Moving Services, Inc. on or before May 1, 2014. This report/payment will include all business conducted under Tariff 15-C from January 1, 2013 to November 22, 2013, our last day in operation.

Please contact me at my mobile number if there are any questions about this closure.

Thank you,

J. Jeff Gish Former President and GM Action Moving Services, Inc. (509) 251-1243 Mobile

